
(Bantam AA Hockey)    Buffalo (3) at Blaine (2) (OT)
Minnesota West Region,  Friday, February 26, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC -  Torrey Arena  Time: 11:00AM - 12:45PM
Official Scorer:  Tony Hatten  Attendance: 
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Blaine
Aaron Lewicki  Coaches

 Starters
01 Joseph Daninger    G
03 Noah Caldeen    D
12 Zach Shaffer    D
09 William Hillman    F
13 Cole Hansen    F
17 Carsen Richels    F

Buffalo
Luke Marty

 Starters
29 Nathan Mueller    G
10 Joe McNamara    D
20 Joe Carothers    D
77 Jake Braccini    F
06 Treyton Welch    F
09 Tyler Braccini    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Maxwell Reinke    F
07 Bryce Brodzinski    F
08 Cole Ahlgren     F
11 Caleb Meehan    F
14 Justin Sandberg    F
19 John Buzick    F
21 McGuire Enlow    F
23 Cam Shoberg    F
25 Kaden Brazinsky    F
27 Nick Hauck    F
33 Brandon Benson    G

02 Garrett Kothrade    F
04 Ryan Nelson    F
08 Nate Persson    F
11 Wyatt Clarke    F
15 Calvin James    F
17 River Goodmanson    G
18 Devin Huebner    F
22 Ben Klein    F
24 Micheal Tweten    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

Bla

Buf

 Shots on Goal

Bla

Buf

5 7 1 1

1 1 2 1

7 8 7 1

7 4 6 2

 14

 5

 23

 19

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

Bla

Buf

 13 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 18 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 8 

 0 

 2 

 5 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 43 

 25 

 2 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

Bla

Buf

 3 6:00 3 4:45  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 3 2:54  0  0  0 

Bla- 01 Joseph Daninger  

Bla- 33 Brandon Benson  

Buf- 29 Nathan Mueller  

Buf- 17 River Goodmanson  

3 51:45 7 7 4 4 8 6 6 5  25  22

3 51:45 13 11 18 18 7 7 5 5  43  41

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Cole Hansen

(Lin) Gary Sell

(Ref) Kendall Glaser

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  Buf 18 Devin Huebner  6:45  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:42 Bla ES 07 Bryce Brodzinski 03 Noah Caldeen 23 Cam Shoberg

1 10:34 Bla ES 13 Cole Hansen 09 William Hillman 17 Carson Richels

Buf 77 Jake Braccini Hooking (2) 1 13:28

Bla 21 McGuire Enlow Interference (2) 2 5:32

Buf 15 Calvin James Interference (2) 2 10:30

Bla 19 John Buzick Hooking (2) 3 7:57

3 8:06 Buf ES 22 Ben Klein 09 Tyler Braccini 20 Joe Carothers

Bla 12 Zach Shaffer Elbowing (2) 3 8:26

Buf 10 Joe McNamara Tripping (2) 3 9:11

3 10:39 Buf ES 77 Jake Braccini

OT 6:45 Buf ES 18 Devin Huebner 02 Garrett Kothrade

 End of Game


